6    ABB | Anti-microbial cable protection solutions
Type SAMHL Conformity
Low voltage directive
NSF14159-1-2014
NSF169-2009
BSI Kitemark KM35161
Raising standards of cleanliness in food and beverage
Type SAMHL and SSAMHL - Anti-microbial liquid tight conduit

Coil lengths
(m)
Coil lengths
(m) (SSAMHL)
Coil lengths
(ft) (SSAMHL)Metric
(mm)
US
(NPT)
Outside
Diameter (A)
Inside
Diameter (B)
Bend
Radius (C)
SAMHL16 SSAMHL16 16 3/8” 17.8mm 12.5mm 50mm 10 / 25 / 50 10 / 25 100
SAMHL20 SSAMHL20 20 1/2” 21.1mm 15.9mm 80mm 10 / 25 / 50 10 / 25 100
SAMHL25 SSAMHL25 25 3/4” 26.4mm 21.0mm 110mm 10 / 25 / 50 10 / 25 100
SAMHL32 SSAMHL32 32 1” 33.1mm 26.7mm 144mm 10 / 25 / 50 10 / 25 100
SAMHL40 SSAMHL40 40 1 1/4” 41.8mm 35.4mm 180mm 10 / 25 10 50
SAMHL50 SSAMHL50 50 1 1/2” 47.5mm 40.4mm 240mm 10 / 25 10 50
SAMHL63 SSAMHL63 63 2” 59.7mm 51.6mm 345mm 10 / 25 10 50
Features
• Type SAMHL - Galvanized steel core string packed with
Anti-microbial protection incorporated into a FDA, EC
and FSA compliant DuPont Hytrel® thermoplastic jacket